
                            Mississippi Valley Conference Divisional Meet
                          Dubuque Soccer Complex - Hosted by Dubuque Senior
                                            Dubuque, Iowa
                                          October 12, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4981 Claire Edmondson         11 Dubuque Senior                 19:00.3  6:08 
      2    2 4999 Lily Schmidt             10 Dubuque Senior                 19:21.4  6:14 
      3    3 4870 Reagan Gorman            12 Cedar Rapids Washington        19:33.7  6:18 
      4    4 5043 Rowan Boulter             9 Iowa City City High            19:38.7  6:20 
      5    5 4982 Izzy Gorton              10 Dubuque Senior                 19:50.3  6:24 
      6    6 5216 Gabby Cortez              9 Prairie                        19:52.0  6:24 
      7    7 5243 Laurdyn Meyer            10 Prairie                        19:58.0  6:26 
      8    8 5045 Esti Brady               11 Iowa City City High            20:19.6  6:33 
      9    9 5257 Kendall White            10 Prairie                        20:24.9  6:35 
     10   10 4783 Mackenzie Michael        11 Cedar Falls                    20:36.6  6:39 
     11   11 4979 Ashley Donovan           12 Dubuque Senior                 20:42.5  6:40 
     12   12 4994 Lucia Nelson             10 Dubuque Senior                 20:43.9  6:41 
     13   13 5091 Lilly Reynolds           10 Iowa City City High            20:45.8  6:41 
     14   14 5053 Jae Dancer               10 Iowa City City High            20:45.8  6:41 
     15   15 4991 Olivia Kruse             12 Dubuque Senior                 20:51.2  6:43 
     16   16 4794 Paige Wageman             9 Cedar Falls                    20:53.5  6:44 
     17   17 4770 Jules Fromm              10 Cedar Falls                    20:57.6  6:45 
     18   18 4887 Libby Wickham             9 Cedar Rapids Washington        20:58.6  6:46 
     19   19 5357 Lauren Klein             10 Western Dubuque                21:00.3  6:46 
     20   20 5237 Alyza Koppes              9 Prairie                        21:01.0  6:46 
     21   21 4927 Hannah Denman            11 Cedar Rapids Xavier            21:02.2  6:47 
     22   22 5241 Grace Long                9 Prairie                        21:02.6  6:47 
     23   23 4774 Sara Goodenbour          10 Cedar Falls                    21:05.6  6:48 
     24   24 5005 Lucy Tompkins Garoutte    9 Dubuque Senior                 21:08.0  6:49 
     25   25 4781 Amara Lytle              10 Cedar Falls                    21:09.2  6:49 
     26   26 4769 Jayna Freeman            11 Cedar Falls                    21:11.4  6:50 
     27   27 4793 Jessica Vandorn          12 Cedar Falls                    21:12.0  6:50 
     28      4974 Lily Balayti              9 Dubuque Senior                 21:16.4  6:51 
     29   28 5249 Carli Reittinger         11 Prairie                        21:21.8  6:53 
     30   29 5080 Naomi Meurice            12 Iowa City City High            21:23.0  6:53 
     31   30 5044 Mary Bounds              11 Iowa City City High            21:25.1  6:54 
     32   31 4880 Elle Scriver             12 Cedar Rapids Washington        21:28.4  6:55 
     33   32 5215 Hailey Cooper            10 Prairie                        21:28.4  6:55 
     34      4993 Kate Miron               11 Dubuque Senior                 21:35.9  6:58 
     35   33 4869 Maggie Gorman             9 Cedar Rapids Washington        21:47.6  7:01 
     36   34 4863 Mary Cline               10 Cedar Rapids Washington        21:51.4  7:03 
     37   35 5074 Anna Lindower            12 Iowa City City High            22:00.3  7:05 
     38      4992 Lauren Miller            12 Dubuque Senior                 22:04.7  7:07 
     39      5232 Lily Johannes             9 Prairie                        22:06.5  7:07 
     40      4785 Alyssa Neese             11 Cedar Falls                    22:09.7  7:08 
     41   36 4886 Mara Westphalen          12 Cedar Rapids Washington        22:11.1  7:09 
     42      5247 Jamie Pilarczyk           9 Prairie                        22:11.8  7:09 
     43   37 5375 Leah Wille               12 Western Dubuque                22:35.6  7:17 
     44      4786 Lydia Ochoa              11 Cedar Falls                    22:42.3  7:19 
     45   38 4885 Emma Westphalen          12 Cedar Rapids Washington        22:44.0  7:20 
     46      4872 JoJo Hayes               11 Cedar Rapids Washington        22:51.7  7:22 
     47   39 5327 Lilly Boge                9 Western Dubuque                22:57.7  7:24 
     48      4877 Sydney Mitvalsky         10 Cedar Rapids Washington        23:05.6  7:26 
     49      4766 Natalie Degabriele       10 Cedar Falls                    23:18.4  7:31 
     50   40 5358 Amelia Klostermann       10 Western Dubuque                23:21.5  7:32 
     51   41 4942 Elizabeth Schmitt        10 Cedar Rapids Xavier            23:24.2  7:32 
     52      5213 Natalie Bennet           10 Prairie                        23:26.9  7:33 
     53      4875 Olivia Kennedy           12 Cedar Rapids Washington        23:31.1  7:35 
     54   42 5370 Macy Simon               10 Western Dubuque                23:49.8  7:41 
     55   43 4933 Megan Meyer              11 Cedar Rapids Xavier            23:57.4  7:43 
     56   44 5371 Morgan Simon             12 Western Dubuque                24:03.2  7:45 
     57   45 5351 Caylee Hermsen           11 Western Dubuque                24:05.3  7:46 
     58   46 4941 Bridget Schmitt          12 Cedar Rapids Xavier            24:06.7  7:46 
     59      5329 Clare Botello            12 Western Dubuque                24:21.9  7:51 
     60      5369 Mary Schlueter           10 Western Dubuque                24:32.5  7:54 
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                            Mississippi Valley Conference Divisional Meet
                          Dubuque Soccer Complex - Hosted by Dubuque Senior
                                            Dubuque, Iowa
                                          October 12, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      5338 Leah Digmann              9 Western Dubuque                24:46.1  7:59 
     62   47 4923 Carley Beck              12 Cedar Rapids Xavier            26:57.4  8:41 
    10/17/2018  9:44AM
                                                                              Page 2



  
                         Mississippi Valley Conference Divisional Meet
                       Dubuque Soccer Complex - Hosted by Dubuque Senior
                                         Dubuque, Iowa
                                       October 12, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    31  Dubuque Senior                        (19:55.7  99:38.4 1:43.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Claire Edmondson          11 19:00.3
  2      2  Lily Schmidt              10 19:21.4
  3      5  Izzy Gorton               10 19:50.3
  4     11  Ashley Donovan            12 20:42.5
  5     12  Lucia Nelson              10 20:43.9
  6   ( 15) Olivia Kruse              12 20:51.2
  7   ( 24) Lucy Tompkins Garoutte     9 21:08.0
  
  2.    64  Prairie                               (20:27.7  102:18.5 1:10.6)
====================================================
  1      6  Gabby Cortez               9 19:52.0
  2      7  Laurdyn Meyer             10 19:58.0
  3      9  Kendall White             10 20:24.9
  4     20  Alyza Koppes               9 21:01.0
  5     22  Grace Long                 9 21:02.6
  6   ( 28) Carli Reittinger          11 21:21.8
  7   ( 32) Hailey Cooper             10 21:28.4
  
  3.    68  Iowa City City High                   (20:34.6  102:52.9 1:44.3)
====================================================
  1      4  Rowan Boulter              9 19:38.7
  2      8  Esti Brady                11 20:19.6
  3     13  Lilly Reynolds            10 20:45.8
  4     14  Jae Dancer                10 20:45.8
  5     29  Naomi Meurice             12 21:23.0
  6   ( 30) Mary Bounds               11 21:25.1
  7   ( 35) Anna Lindower             12 22:00.3
  
  4.    91  Cedar Falls                           (20:56.5  104:42.5 0:32.6)
====================================================
  1     10  Mackenzie Michael         11 20:36.6
  2     16  Paige Wageman              9 20:53.5
  3     17  Jules Fromm               10 20:57.6
  4     23  Sara Goodenbour           10 21:05.6
  5     25  Amara Lytle               10 21:09.2
  6   ( 26) Jayna Freeman             11 21:11.4
  7   ( 27) Jessica Vandorn           12 21:12.0
  
  5.   119  Cedar Rapids Washington               (21:08.0  105:39.7 2:17.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Reagan Gorman             12 19:33.7
  2     18  Libby Wickham              9 20:58.6
  3     31  Elle Scriver              12 21:28.4
  4     33  Maggie Gorman              9 21:47.6
  5     34  Mary Cline                10 21:51.4
  6   ( 36) Mara Westphalen           12 22:11.1
  7   ( 38) Emma Westphalen           12 22:44.0



  
                         Mississippi Valley Conference Divisional Meet
                       Dubuque Soccer Complex - Hosted by Dubuque Senior
                                         Dubuque, Iowa
                                       October 12, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  6.   177  Western Dubuque                       (22:45.0  113:44.9 2:49.5)
====================================================
  1     19  Lauren Klein              10 21:00.3
  2     37  Leah Wille                12 22:35.6
  3     39  Lilly Boge                 9 22:57.7
  4     40  Amelia Klostermann        10 23:21.5
  5     42  Macy Simon                10 23:49.8
  6   ( 44) Morgan Simon              12 24:03.2
  7   ( 45) Caylee Hermsen            11 24:05.3
  
  7.   198  Cedar Rapids Xavier                   (23:53.6  119:27.9 5:55.2)
====================================================
  1     21  Hannah Denman             11 21:02.2
  2     41  Elizabeth Schmitt         10 23:24.2
  3     43  Megan Meyer               11 23:57.4
  4     46  Bridget Schmitt           12 24:06.7
  5     47  Carley Beck               12 26:57.4



                            Mississippi Valley Conference Divisional Meet
                          Dubuque Soccer Complex - Hosted by Dubuque Senior
                                            Dubuque, Iowa
                                          October 12, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5061 Aly Hecker               12 Iowa City City High            21:50.0  7:02 
      2    2 5003 Josie Stackis            11 Dubuque Senior                 21:51.3  7:03 
      3    3 5096 Liza Sarsfield           12 Iowa City City High            22:04.3  7:07 
      4    4 5008 Kes Whalen               11 Dubuque Senior                 22:09.6  7:08 
      5    5 5097 Caroline Schaeckenbach   11 Iowa City City High            22:22.1  7:12 
      6    6 5059 Lottie Gidal             12 Iowa City City High            22:25.1  7:13 
      7    7 5107 Julia Veit               11 Iowa City City High            22:29.6  7:15 
      8    8 5086 Grace Parrott            11 Iowa City City High            22:36.3  7:17 
      9    9 5217 Riley Coulter            10 Prairie                        22:44.2  7:20 
     10   10 4984 Bailey Hammerand         12 Dubuque Senior                 22:49.0  7:21 
     11   11 4789 Sophia Schillinger       11 Cedar Falls                    23:06.8  7:27 
     12   12 4976 Kathryn Burns            12 Dubuque Senior                 23:09.2  7:28 
     13   13 4990 Stacey Kloft             12 Dubuque Senior                 23:21.2  7:31 
     14   14 4973 Becca Alvargenga         12 Dubuque Senior                 23:23.0  7:32 
     15   15 5004 Melia Stackis            12 Dubuque Senior                 23:24.9  7:33 
     16   16 5068 Isabel Jones             12 Iowa City City High            23:26.1  7:33 
     17      5002 Mattie Sheckles          11 Dubuque Senior                 23:29.3  7:34 
     18      5060 Sylvia Gidal             11 Iowa City City High            23:31.1  7:35 
     19   17 5222 Anna Eckert              10 Prairie                        23:38.7  7:37 
     20      5065 Ella Hennager            12 Iowa City City High            23:40.8  7:38 
     21   18 4787 Devin O'Loughlin         11 Cedar Falls                    23:43.5  7:39 
     22   19 4925 Kathryn Cosgrove         12 Cedar Rapids Xavier            23:43.6  7:39 
     23   20 4764 Kellen Chenoweth         11 Cedar Falls                    23:55.1  7:42 
     24   21 5231 Emilee Horak             10 Prairie                        24:02.0  7:45 
     25   22 4780 Bailey Longnecker        12 Cedar Falls                    24:06.1  7:46 
     26   23 4779 Maddy Lenaerts           12 Cedar Falls                    24:09.0  7:47 
     27      5001 Sophie Shearer           12 Dubuque Senior                 24:17.9  7:50 
     28      5095 Annie Rummelhart         12 Iowa City City High            24:21.0  7:51 
     29   24 4874 Jill Hughes              12 Cedar Rapids Washington        24:23.9  7:52 
     30   25 4926 Hannah Dake              12 Cedar Rapids Xavier            24:26.0  7:52 
     31   26 4782 Sabine Martin            11 Cedar Falls                    24:33.3  7:55 
     32   27 4792 Aleah Timm                9 Cedar Falls                    24:34.3  7:55 
     33      5078 Adri McCall              12 Iowa City City High            24:53.7  8:01 
     34      4790 Anna Shull               12 Cedar Falls                    24:54.4  8:01 
     35   28 4883 Emily Weis               12 Cedar Rapids Washington        25:02.2  8:04 
     36      4772 Rebecca Funk              9 Cedar Falls                    25:07.3  8:06 
     37      4788 Claire Sanderman         12 Cedar Falls                    25:15.6  8:08 
     38      5089 Madeline Pugh            12 Iowa City City High            25:28.3  8:12 
     39   29 4929 Emily Jennings           12 Cedar Rapids Xavier            25:29.7  8:13 
     40      5050 Georgia Corbin           11 Iowa City City High            25:31.9  8:14 
     41      4763 Rachel Brokenshire       11 Cedar Falls                    25:38.5  8:16 
     42   30 4930 Faith Karl                9 Cedar Rapids Xavier            25:45.8  8:18 
     43      4995 Sibani Ram               12 Dubuque Senior                 25:56.9  8:22 
     44      5067 Mai Hoang                12 Iowa City City High            26:07.6  8:25 
     45      5049 Phoebe Chapnick-Sorokin  12 Iowa City City High            26:17.3  8:28 
     46   31 5210 Anna Alldredge           12 Prairie                        26:45.6  8:37 
     47   32 5236 Mya Kilker               10 Prairie                        26:46.6  8:38 
     48   33 5218 Josie Dalton             10 Prairie                        26:48.8  8:38 
     49   34 5363 Rachel Krapfl            11 Western Dubuque                26:50.2  8:39 
     50   35 4948 Cate Tucker              11 Cedar Rapids Xavier            26:57.3  8:41 
     51      4795 Emma Yarrow               9 Cedar Falls                    27:04.5  8:43 
     52   36 5212 Riley Anderson           10 Prairie                        27:08.4  8:45 
     53      5083 Anastasia Mwenemkamba    12 Iowa City City High            27:09.3  8:45 
     54      5251 Avery Smith              12 Prairie                        27:13.1  8:46 
     55   37 4881 Gracie Stark             12 Cedar Rapids Washington        27:20.9  8:49 
     56      5220 Haley Deurksen           11 Prairie                        27:28.9  8:51 
     57      5233 Abby Johnson             11 Prairie                        27:29.1  8:51 
     58      5223 Samantha Ehler           11 Prairie                        27:32.2  8:52 
     59   38 5372 Faith Surface            11 Western Dubuque                27:35.1  8:53 
     60      5006 Mia Waid                 11 Dubuque Senior                 27:37.3  8:54 
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                          Dubuque Soccer Complex - Hosted by Dubuque Senior
                                            Dubuque, Iowa
                                          October 12, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      4986 Maya Holz                12 Dubuque Senior                 27:40.1  8:55 
     62      5076 Alex Marsh               11 Iowa City City High            27:54.4  8:59 
     63      5256 Evelyn Weisenstine       10 Prairie                        27:58.2  9:01 
     64      5255 Alyssa Valde             10 Prairie                        27:58.5  9:01 
     65      5246 Kayla Nelson             10 Prairie                        28:06.7  9:03 
     66   39 4876 Eko Manson               12 Cedar Rapids Washington        28:17.6  9:07 
     67      5085 Shawna O'Malley          12 Iowa City City High            28:25.7  9:10 
     68      5069 Aubryn Kaine             11 Iowa City City High            28:35.9  9:13 
     69   40 5373 Jordan Vontalge          11 Western Dubuque                28:36.6  9:13 
     70   41 5362 Carrie Krapfl            11 Western Dubuque                28:36.7  9:13 
     71   42 5348 Nicole Gudenkauf         11 Western Dubuque                28:38.7  9:14 
     72      5041 Lily Bender              12 Iowa City City High            28:39.0  9:14 
     73   43 4866 Grace Dewolf             12 Cedar Rapids Washington        28:40.2  9:14 
     74      4975 Katie Barton             12 Dubuque Senior                 28:51.8  9:18 
     75   44 5332 Catie Brosius            12 Western Dubuque                28:54.1  9:19 
     76   45 5331 Brinnley Breitbach       12 Western Dubuque                28:54.2  9:19 
     77      5355 Olivia Kertels           12 Western Dubuque                28:54.3  9:19 
     78      5347 Maddie Goodman           11 Western Dubuque                28:54.4  9:19 
     79      5052 Drew Damhorst            12 Iowa City City High            29:05.5  9:22 
     80   46 4928 Kaitlyn Hamlett          11 Cedar Rapids Xavier            29:37.7  9:33 
     81      5365 Mollie McDermott         12 Western Dubuque                31:23.8 10:07 
     82      5367 Grace Pitz               12 Western Dubuque                31:23.8 10:07 
     83      5230 Chelsea Heisdorfer       12 Prairie                        31:32.7 10:10 
     84      5225 Kate Flaherty            12 Prairie                        31:46.0 10:14 
     85      5354 Paige Hollenback         12 Western Dubuque                32:45.1 10:33 
     86      5330 Rachel Brehm             12 Western Dubuque                32:53.4 10:36 
     87      5364 Leah Leick               12 Western Dubuque                32:53.5 10:36 
     88      5339 Brianna Dolphin          12 Western Dubuque                32:53.6 10:36 
     89      5326 Rylee Bockenstedt        12 Western Dubuque                32:53.6 10:36 
     90      5334 Myra Clasen              12 Western Dubuque                32:54.2 10:36 
     91      5352 Laney Hermsen            12 Western Dubuque                32:54.2 10:36 
     92      5353 Jenna Hoefler            12 Western Dubuque                33:19.0 10:44 
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                       Dubuque Soccer Complex - Hosted by Dubuque Senior
                                         Dubuque, Iowa
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    22  Iowa City City High                   (22:14.3  111:11.1 0:39.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Aly Hecker                12 21:50.0
  2      3  Liza Sarsfield            12 22:04.3
  3      5  Caroline Schaeckenbach    11 22:22.1
  4      6  Lottie Gidal              12 22:25.1
  5      7  Julia Veit                11 22:29.6
  6   (  8) Grace Parrott             11 22:36.3
  7   ( 16) Isabel Jones              12 23:26.1
  
  2.    41  Dubuque Senior                        (22:40.1  113:20.3 1:29.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Josie Stackis             11 21:51.3
  2      4  Kes Whalen                11 22:09.6
  3     10  Bailey Hammerand          12 22:49.0
  4     12  Kathryn Burns             12 23:09.2
  5     13  Stacey Kloft              12 23:21.2
  6   ( 14) Becca Alvargenga          12 23:23.0
  7   ( 15) Melia Stackis             12 23:24.9
  
  3.    94  Cedar Falls                           (23:48.1  119:00.5 1:02.2)
====================================================
  1     11  Sophia Schillinger        11 23:06.8
  2     18  Devin O'Loughlin          11 23:43.5
  3     20  Kellen Chenoweth          11 23:55.1
  4     22  Bailey Longnecker         12 24:06.1
  5     23  Maddy Lenaerts            12 24:09.0
  6   ( 26) Sabine Martin             11 24:33.3
  7   ( 27) Aleah Timm                 9 24:34.3
  
  4.   110  Prairie                               (24:47.5  123:57.1 4:02.4)
====================================================
  1      9  Riley Coulter             10 22:44.2
  2     17  Anna Eckert               10 23:38.7
  3     21  Emilee Horak              10 24:02.0
  4     31  Anna Alldredge            12 26:45.6
  5     32  Mya Kilker                10 26:46.6
  6   ( 33) Josie Dalton              10 26:48.8
  7   ( 36) Riley Anderson            10 27:08.4
  
  5.   138  Cedar Rapids Xavier                   (25:16.5  126:22.4 3:13.7)
====================================================
  1     19  Kathryn Cosgrove          12 23:43.6
  2     25  Hannah Dake               12 24:26.0
  3     29  Emily Jennings            12 25:29.7
  4     30  Faith Karl                 9 25:45.8
  5     35  Cate Tucker               11 26:57.3
  6   ( 46) Kaitlyn Hamlett           11 29:37.7
  
  6.   171  Cedar Rapids Washington               (26:45.0  133:44.8 4:16.3)
====================================================
  1     24  Jill Hughes               12 24:23.9
  2     28  Emily Weis                12 25:02.2
  3     37  Gracie Stark              12 27:20.9
  4     39  Eko Manson                12 28:17.6
  5     43  Grace Dewolf              12 28:40.2
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   195  Western Dubuque                       (28:03.5  140:17.3 1:48.5)
====================================================
  1     34  Rachel Krapfl             11 26:50.2
  2     38  Faith Surface             11 27:35.1
  3     40  Jordan Vontalge           11 28:36.6
  4     41  Carrie Krapfl             11 28:36.7
  5     42  Nicole Gudenkauf          11 28:38.7
  6   ( 44) Catie Brosius             12 28:54.1
  7   ( 45) Brinnley Breitbach        12 28:54.2



                            Mississippi Valley Conference Divisional Meet
                          Dubuque Soccer Complex - Hosted by Dubuque Senior
                                            Dubuque, Iowa
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Fresh/Soph 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5072 Amira Lavelle             9 Iowa City City High            21:21.2  6:53 
      2    2 5051 Lucy Corbin               9 Iowa City City High            21:26.6  6:55 
      3    3 5070 CeCe Kelly-Harvey        10 Iowa City City High            21:41.1  6:59 
      4    4 4983 Elise Hallstoos           9 Dubuque Senior                 21:41.4  6:59 
      5    5 5055 Tatum Frazier             9 Iowa City City High            22:01.7  7:06 
      6    6 5042 Julianne Berry-Stoelzle  10 Iowa City City High            22:34.0  7:16 
      7    7 4997 Alora Rapp-Uptegraph     10 Dubuque Senior                 22:40.8  7:18 
      8    8 4977 Julianne Caceres          9 Dubuque Senior                 22:54.4  7:23 
      9    9 4985 Elyza Hoffman            10 Dubuque Senior                 22:54.6  7:23 
     10   10 5106 Annika Veit               9 Iowa City City High            22:55.1  7:23 
     11      4768 Gretchen Fixen           11 Cedar Falls                    23:14.2  7:29 
     12   11 5248 Bella Reiseck             9 Prairie                        23:16.1  7:30 
     13   12 5250 Hannah Roe                9 Prairie                        23:37.8  7:37 
     14   13 5110 Maya Warren              10 Iowa City City High            23:46.6  7:40 
     15   14 4862 Elizabeth Cline           9 Cedar Rapids Washington        24:14.0  7:48 
     16      4762 Abigail Balong           11 Cedar Falls                    24:15.0  7:49 
     17      5054 Harper Denniston         10 Iowa City City High            24:15.6  7:49 
     18      5105 Ana Van Beek             10 Iowa City City High            24:23.0  7:51 
     19   15 4864 Ella Davis               10 Cedar Rapids Washington        24:26.2  7:52 
     20   16 5009 Reagan Whalen            10 Dubuque Senior                 24:28.3  7:53 
     21      5079 Zoe Meaney               10 Iowa City City High            24:36.0  7:56 
     22      5056 Sophia Friton            10 Iowa City City High            24:36.5  7:56 
     23      5063 Zoe Hellberg             10 Iowa City City High            24:37.3  7:56 
     24   17 5221 Makenna Eadie             9 Prairie                        24:38.0  7:56 
     25      5040 Cora Becker               9 Iowa City City High            24:38.5  7:56 
     26      5088 Kenna Prottsman           9 Iowa City City High            24:39.3  7:57 
     27   18 5254 Kiley Uchityl             9 Prairie                        24:45.9  7:59 
     28   19 4989 Abigail Klapatauskas     10 Dubuque Senior                 24:50.3  8:00 
     29      5113 Kate Wolfe               10 Iowa City City High            24:52.0  8:01 
     30   20 5000 Lexi Schuster            10 Dubuque Senior                 24:52.7  8:01 
     31   21 5229 Julianne Hodges          10 Prairie                        24:54.0  8:01 
     32      4996 Cali Rampton             10 Dubuque Senior                 25:00.5  8:03 
     33      4988 Evelyn Jenkins           10 Dubuque Senior                 25:01.8  8:04 
     34      5007 Evelyn Wertzberger        9 Dubuque Senior                 25:04.1  8:05 
     35      4980 Josie Duccini            10 Dubuque Senior                 25:11.9  8:07 
     36   22 4868 Emily Felchhelm           9 Cedar Rapids Washington        25:19.3  8:10 
     37   23 5219 Jessa Day                10 Prairie                        25:23.1  8:11 
     38   24 5240 Chiara Loesche           10 Prairie                        25:35.0  8:15 
     39      4978 Anna Cook                 9 Dubuque Senior                 25:41.0  8:16 
     40      5066 Hilda Hernandez           9 Iowa City City High            25:45.1  8:18 
     41      5103 Melanie Tran-Duong       10 Iowa City City High            25:56.2  8:21 
     42      5356 Carley Kintzle            9 Western Dubuque                25:57.3  8:22 
     43      5039 Mae Barron                9 Iowa City City High            25:58.5  8:22 
     44      5077 Rachel Marsh              9 Iowa City City High            25:58.7  8:22 
     45      5226 Kilee Flockhart           9 Prairie                        26:02.5  8:23 
     46      5234 Delaney Keenan            9 Prairie                        26:04.4  8:24 
     47      5239 Katelyn Leitheiser        9 Prairie                        26:17.9  8:28 
     48      4776 Grace Hertz              11 Cedar Falls                    26:18.0  8:28 
     49      5235 Marisa Kelsey             9 Prairie                        26:20.8  8:29 
     50      5245 Shelby Montague           9 Prairie                        26:22.0  8:30 
     51   25 4879 Ellie Rockwell           10 Cedar Rapids Washington        26:28.8  8:32 
     52      5101 Haileigh Steffen          9 Iowa City City High            27:00.4  8:42 
     53      5075 Averi Loria               9 Iowa City City High            27:34.3  8:53 
     54   26 4884 Olivia Weis               9 Cedar Rapids Washington        27:42.9  8:56 
     55      5064 Madelyn Hellwig          10 Iowa City City High            27:45.6  8:57 
     56      5098 Jordan Sekafetz          10 Iowa City City High            27:50.1  8:58 
     57   27 4865 Sophia Davis             10 Cedar Rapids Washington        27:52.8  8:59 
     58      5046 Lucie Brennan            10 Iowa City City High            27:59.1  9:01 
     59      5102 Rachel Tornblom           9 Iowa City City High            28:00.2  9:01 
     60      5073 Sonja Liebig             10 Iowa City City High            28:08.0  9:04 
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                            Mississippi Valley Conference Divisional Meet
                          Dubuque Soccer Complex - Hosted by Dubuque Senior
                                            Dubuque, Iowa
                                          October 12, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Fresh/Soph 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      5111 Julia Weiner             10 Iowa City City High            28:10.7  9:05 
     62      5058 Katherine Geerdes        10 Iowa City City High            28:18.7  9:07 
     63      5333 Samantha Burds            9 Western Dubuque                28:24.2  9:09 
     64      5108 Madilyn Vitti             9 Iowa City City High            28:29.2  9:11 
     65      4987 Preston Hull             10 Dubuque Senior                 28:41.4  9:15 
     66      5094 Kathia Rosario-Cruz       9 Iowa City City High            30:21.4  9:47 
     67      5359 Abigail Kluesner         10 Western Dubuque                31:14.7 10:04 
     68   28 4882 Francoise Swedi          10 Cedar Rapids Washington        32:02.4 10:19 
     69      4773 Aleena Ghumman           11 Cedar Falls                    32:18.7 10:24 
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                         Mississippi Valley Conference Divisional Meet
                       Dubuque Soccer Complex - Hosted by Dubuque Senior
                                         Dubuque, Iowa
                                       October 12, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Fresh/Soph Team Score ****
  
  1.    17  Iowa City City High                   (21:49.0  109:04.6 1:12.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Amira Lavelle              9 21:21.2
  2      2  Lucy Corbin                9 21:26.6
  3      3  Cece Kelly-Harvey         10 21:41.1
  4      5  Tatum Frazier              9 22:01.7
  5      6  Julianne Berry-Stoelzle   10 22:34.0
  6   ( 10) Annika Veit                9 22:55.1
  7   ( 13) Maya Warren               10 23:46.6
  
  2.    44  Dubuque Senior                        (22:55.9  114:39.5 2:46.9)
====================================================
  1      4  Elise Hallstoos            9 21:41.4
  2      7  Alora Rapp-Uptegraph      10 22:40.8
  3      8  Julianne Caceres           9 22:54.4
  4      9  Elyza Hoffman             10 22:54.6
  5     16  Reagan Whalen             10 24:28.3
  6   ( 19) Abigail Klapatauskas      10 24:50.3
  7   ( 20) Lexi Schuster             10 24:52.7
  
  3.    79  Prairie                               (24:14.4  121:11.8 1:37.9)
====================================================
  1     11  Bella Reiseck              9 23:16.1
  2     12  Hannah Roe                 9 23:37.8
  3     17  Makenna Eadie              9 24:38.0
  4     18  Kiley Uchityl              9 24:45.9
  5     21  Julianne Hodges           10 24:54.0
  6   ( 23) Jessa Day                 10 25:23.1
  7   ( 24) Chiara Loesche            10 25:35.0
  
  4.   102  Cedar Rapids Washington               (25:38.3  128:11.2 3:28.9)
====================================================
  1     14  Elizabeth Cline            9 24:14.0
  2     15  Ella Davis                10 24:26.2
  3     22  Emily Felchhelm            9 25:19.3
  4     25  Ellie Rockwell            10 26:28.8
  5     26  Olivia Weis                9 27:42.9
  6   ( 27) Sophia Davis              10 27:52.8
  7   ( 28) Francoise Swedi           10 32:02.4

Incomplete Teams:

Cedar Falls                          
           Gretchen Fixen 11, Abigail Balong 11, Grace Hertz 11, Aleena Ghumman 11

Western Dubuque                      
           Carley Kintzle  9, Samantha Burds  9, Abigail Kluesner 10


